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begins on June 24. ‘
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; CHILDREN'S
The first 100 children to register
in-person will receive a free book! 5 S U M M E R

f

This summer, we will again be offering a * R E AD I N G
Reading and Beading program to keep

Fill Your Stampbook

In addition to your reading log, you’ll also
receive a blank stampbook.

For each task you complete, you will get a new stamp.

Get at least 10 stamps, and you’ll get a special bead
for your necklace.

\ S
* track of your summer reading. "’
g
_ X As your minutes of reading time add ;
e Attend summer library programs b 3
e Read one book from our summer list = up, you'll be able to add more and /
o Talk to selected library staff fancier beads to vour own $
e Make Artist Trading Cards ' Y \ /
customized necklace.
Artist Trading Cards ‘ ,
This summer, instead of receiving trading cards, b\fl '
everyone will make their own. v, E
The Children’s Room will have a wall display of hand- m
made trading cards from other patrons and staff. You (e ACtO n
may take cards as long as you replace them with ones M ° 1
you make yourself, e m 0 1‘1 a
using pencils, cray- L ® b
ons, paint, or collage. 1 rary
Make them at home STORIES CONNECT US
or at one of our \ P
special workshops.

We'll supply the blank cards, you supply the art! Acton Memorial Library
486 Main Street

actchildrens@minlib.net
ActonMemorialLibrary.org/calendar




Special Programs:

June 24
All day

First Day to Register
The first 100
registrants will
receive a free book.

June 27
1pm

Hands On Nature
Join us as we make
simple natural feeders
for our local wildlife,
using a variety of
different materials
and fresh foods.

July 11
10am

Rolie Polie Guacamole
Winner of the prestig-
ious Parents’ Choice®
Award, this children’s
band has developed a
smart, parent-friendly
musical style that
dresses up original
tunes and classic
covers with vibrant
harmonies and deft
instrumental layers.

August 7
3pm

The Poop Museum
Facts about the many
different pooping
habits of various
species, presented

in an absurd and
engaging manner.
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STORIES CONNECT US

SUNDAY

14

21

28

MONDAY

10:00a First Day to Register

2:00p

4:00p

9:30

9:30

9:30

9:30

4:00p

9:30

9:30

for Summer Reading

JULY 1

Ms. Amy’s Birthday
Princess Party

Comic Book Club
8
15
Tummy Time and
Socialize
22
Tummy Time and
Socialize
29
Tummy Time and
Socialize

Tummy Time and
Socialize

Comic Book Club

Tummy Time and
Socialize

Tummy Time and
Socialize

2:00p
4:30p
9:30a

2:00p
4:30p

9:30a
4:00p

9:30a
4:30p

9:30a
4:00p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
4:30p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
10:00

4:30p

TUESDAY

Artist Trading Card
Workshop

Read to a Dog

2
Baby/Toddler Storytime
Writing Club
Read to a Dog

9
Baby/Toddler Storytime
Read to a Horse or Goat

16
Baby/Toddler Storytime
Read to a Dog

23
Baby/Toddler Storytime
Read to a Horse or Goat

30
Baby/Toddler Storytime
Writing Club

Baby/Toddler Storytime
Read to aDog

Baby/Toddler Storytime
Writing Club

Baby/Toddler Storytime

a Hands On Nature at
The Minuteman Inn

Read to a Dog

WEDNESDAY

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
2:00p

9:30a
3:00p

9:30a
2:00p

2:00p

Singalong Storytime

Summer STEAM
Water Rockets
3

Singalong Storytime
Summer STEAM
3D Design

10
Singalong Storytime
Summer STEAM
Robot Hands

17
Singalong Storytime
Summer STEAM
Paper Airplanes

24
Singalong Storytime
Summer STEAM
Cardboard Pinball

31
Singalong Storytime
Summer STEAM
Ghost Rockets
Singalong Storytime

The Poop Museum

Singalong Storytime
Summer STEAM
LEGO Downbhill Racing

End of Summer
Reading Party

THURSDAY

10:00a
1:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
12:00p
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

Storytime at Citizens’
Hands On Nature

Library closed

11

Rolie Polie Guacamole

Artist Trading Card
Workshop

18
Storytime at Citizens’
Crafting

25
Storytime at Citizens’
Stuffie Sleepover
Crafting

Storytime at Citizens’
Crafting

Storytime at Citizens’
Crafting

Storytime at Citizens’
Crafting

Storytime at Citizens’
Crafting

10:00a

10:00a
11:30a
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
11:30a
2:00p

10:00a
2:00p

10:00a
11:30a
2:00p

10:00a

10:00a
11:30a

11:30a

FRIDAY SATURDAY

Pre-K Drop-in Art

5 6
Pre-K Drop-in Art
Sensory Storytime
Pokémon Card Game

12 13
Pre-K Drop-in Art 10:00a Hero Kid;
Magic the Gathering role playing game

19 20
Pre-K Drop-in Art
Sensory Storytime
Dino Racing Game

26 27

Pre-K Drop-in Art
Friday Gaming

Pre-K Drop-in Art
Sensory Storytime
Charades

10:00a Hero Kids
role playing game

Pre-K Drop-in Art

Pre-K Drop-in Art
Sensory Storytime

Sensory Storytime



