New this Summer



Fill Your Stampbook

In addition to your reading log, you'll also receive a blank stampbook.

For each task you complete, you will get a new stamp. Get at least 10 stamps, and you'll get a special bead for your necklace.

- Attend summer library programs
- Read one book from our summer list
- Talk to selected library staff
- Make Artist Trading Cards

Artist Trading Cards

This summer, instead of receiving trading cards, everyone will make their own.

The Children's Room will have a wall display of handmade trading cards from other patrons and staff. You may take cards as long as you replace them with ones



you make yourself, using pencils, crayons, paint, or collage. Make them at home or at one of our special workshops.

We'll supply the blank cards, you supply the art!

Registration for our Summer Reading Program begins on June 24.

The first 100 children to register in-person will receive a free book!

This summer, we will again be offering a **Reading and Beading** program to keep track of your summer reading.

As your minutes of reading time add up, you'll be able to add more and fancier beads to your own customized necklace.

Acton Memorial Library 486 Main Street actchildrens@minlib.net ActonMemorialLibrary.org/calendar

CHILDREN'S SUMMER READING 2024

Acton Memorial Library

STORIES CONNECT US

Special Programs: June 24 All day

First Day to Register

The first 100 registrants will receive a free book.

June 27 1pm

Hands On Nature

Join us as we make simple natural feeders for our local wildlife, using a variety of different materials and fresh foods.

July 11 10am

Rolie Polie Guacamole

Winner of the prestigious Parents' Choice® Award, this children's band has developed a smart, parent-friendly musical style that dresses up original tunes and classic covers with vibrant harmonies and deft instrumental layers.

August 7 3pm

The Poop Museum Facts about the many different pooping habits of various species, presented in an absurd and engaging manner.



SUNDAY MO

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY -

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

FRIDAY

JUNE 23	10:00a	24 First Day to Register for Summer Reading	2:00p 4:30p	Workshop	9:30a 2:00p	26 Singalong Storytime Summer STEAM Water Rockets	27 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 1:00p Hands On Nature	10:00a	28 Pre-K Drop-in Art		29
30	2:00p 4:00p	Princess Party	2:00p	2 Baby/Toddler Storytime Writing Club Read to a Dog		3 Singalong Storytime Summer STEAM 3D Design	4 Library closed		5 Pre-K Drop-in Art Sensory Storytime Pokémon Card Game		6
7		8		9 Baby/Toddler Storytime Read to a Horse or Goat			11 10:00a Rolie Polie Guacamole 2:00p Artist Trading Card Workshop		12 Pre-K Drop-in Art Magic the Gathering	10:00a Hero Kids role playing game	13
14	9:30	15 Tummy Time and Socialize	9:30a	16 Baby/Toddler Storytime Read to a Dog	9:30a 2:00p		18 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 2:00p Crafting	11:30a	19 Pre-K Drop-in Art Sensory Storytime Dino Racing Game		20
21	9:30	22 Tummy Time and Socialize		23 Baby/Toddler Storytime Read to a Horse or Goat			25 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 12:00p Stuffie Sleepover 2:00p Crafting		26 Pre-K Drop-in Art Friday Gaming		27
28	9:30	29 Tummy Time and Socialize		30 Baby/Toddler Storytime Writing Club	9:30a 2:00p		AUGUST 1 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 2:00p Crafting	11:30a	2 Pre-K Drop-in Art Sensory Storytime Charades		3
4	9:30 4:00p	5 Tummy Time and Socialize Comic Book Club		6 Baby/Toddler Storytime Read to a Dog	9:30a <mark>3:00p</mark>	7 Singalong Storytime The Poop Museum	8 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 2:00p Crafting	10:00a	9 Pre-K Drop-in Art	10:00a Hero Kids role playing game	10
11	9:30	12 Tummy Time and Socialize		13 Baby/Toddler Storytime Writing Club		14 Singalong Storytime Summer STEAM LEGO Downhill Racing	15 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 2:00p Crafting		16 Pre-K Drop-in Art Sensory Storytime		17
18	9:30	19 Tummy Time and Socialize	9:30a 10:00a	20 Baby/Toddler Storytime a Hands On Nature at The Minuteman Inn Read to a Dog	2:00p	21 End of Summer Reading Party	22 10:00a Storytime at Citizens' 2:00p Crafting	11:30a	23 Sensory Storytime		24